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Graduate Program Committee Members 
 

Students who are concerned with their academic program and wish to obtain advice outside of their 

Supervisory Committee are encouraged to discuss their concerns in confidence with the Associate Chair 

or a member of the Graduate Program Committee. 
 

Associate Chair, Graduate Programs Dr. Ben Willing 
3-10D Agriculture/Forestry Centre 
780-492-8908 
Email: willing@ualberta.ca 

Vice-Associate Chair, Graduate Programs Dr. Anne Laarman 
3-10E Ag/Forestry Centre 
780-492-8228 
Email: anne.laarman@ualberta.ca 

Committee Members Dr. Malinda Thilakarathna 
4-10F Ag/Forestry Centre 
780-492-9966 
Email: malinda.thilakarathna@ualberta.ca   

 Dr. Jonathan Curtis 
3-60D South Academic Building 
(SAB) 780-492-6364 
Email: jonathan.curtis@ualberta.ca 

 Dr. Anne Laarman 
3-10E Ag/Forestry Centre 
780-492-8228 
Email: anne.laarman@ualberta.ca  

 Dr. Ben Willing 
3-10D Ag/Forestry Centre 
780-492-8908 
Email: willing@ualberta.ca 

 Dr. Diana Mager 
2-021D Li Ka Shing Centre for Research 
780-492-7687 
Email: diana.mager@ualberta.ca 

Graduate Student Representatives Harleen Kaur Dhaliwal (Food Science) 
Email: hd5@ualberta.ca 

 Keisha Hollman (Plant Science) 
Email: khollman@ualberta.ca    

 Lauren Engelking (Animal Science) 
Email: lengelki@ualberta.ca 

 Peter Isesele (Human Nutrition) 
Email: isesele@ualberta.ca  
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